LIST FOR FIRST ROUND COUNSELLING ON MD/MS AYURVEDA

UPPG AYUSH- 2021

Sri Sai Ayurvedic Medical College, Aligarh SEAT ALLOTMENT REPORT ON 15-Feb-2022 & 16-Feb-2022

Sno Registration No Merit

1 20211100086

2 20211100189

3 20211100051

4 20211100070

520211100463

6 20211100251

7 20211100219

8 20211100083

9 20211100337

10 20211100177

11 20211100355

No
136

149

150

159

164

169

183

190

191

215

222

Candidate Name

SHIREEN HASAN

MOHINI GAUR

VAIBHAV BARANWAL

NIDHI JAMWAL

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

MANISH DWIVEDI

ADITI PUNETHA

SUJATA KAUSHIK

DEEPIKA SHARMA

VIJAY BAHADUR

DR. EKTA TIWARI

Father Name

ZAMEER HASAN

DHANI RAM GAUR

YOGESH KUMAR

BARANWAL

SANJIV

HARI RAM SHARMA

RAM KISHOR DWIVEDI

RAVI PUNETHA

SOM DUTT KAUSHIK

BHAGWAT PRASAD

HARI KRISHNA

SHRI PREMSHANKAR
TIWARI

Date

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

16 Feb 2022

Seat
no

175

176

181

177

148

160

178

179

180

182

154

Cat. &
Sub Cat.

OBC
NONE

UR-EWS
NONE

UR-EWS
NONE

UR
NONE

OBC
NONE

UR
NONE

UR
NONE

UR
NONE

OBC
NONE

OBC
NONE

UR
NONE

Allotted

Cat.
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

Course Name

PRASOOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

PRASOOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

SHALY TANTR

PRASOOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

SANHITA EVAN SIDDHAANT

RASASHAASTR EVAN BHAISHAJY KALPANA

PRASOQOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

PRASOQOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

PRASOOTI TANTR EVAN STREE ROG

SHALY TANTR

AGADATANTR EVAN VIDHI AAYURVED
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UPPG AYUSH- 2021
LIST FOR FIRST ROUND COUNSELLING ON MD/MS AYURVEDA

Sri Sai Ayurvedic Medical College, Aligarh SEAT ALLOTMENT REPORT ON 15-Feb-2022 & 16-Feb-2022

12 20211100058 226 KADIR SUBHEDAR SUBHEDAR MULANI 16 Feb 2022 183 UR UR SHALY TANTR
MULANI NONE
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UPPG AYUSH- 2021
LIST FOR SECOND ROUND COUNSELLING ON MD/MS AYURVEDA

Sri Sai Ayurvedic Medical College, Aligarh SEAT ALLOTMENT REPORT ON 08-Mar-2021

Sno Registration No/
All india Reg.No

1 20211100373-0

2 20211100491-0

3 20211100331-0O

4 20211100238-0

5 20211100625-N

6 20211100612-N

Merit Candidate Name

No
74

83

88

89

90

97

SAGARIKA
CHOUDHARY

SWATI BIJALWAN

RAFIQ

PRATEEK KUMAR
KATIYAR

DR. NEHA
PANESER

VISHWAJEET
KUMAR

Father Name Allotted
Cat.

DEVENDRA UR

KUMAR

CHOUDHARY

B.N.BIJALWAN UR

SWAROOP SINGH UR

RAKESH UR
CHANDRA

KATIYAR

SHER SINGH UR

KAPILDEO PANDIT UR

Seat
no

184

185

186

149

150

166

Cat./
Sub Cat.

OBC
NONE

UR
NONE

OBC
NONE

OBC
NONE

OBC
NONE

OBC
NONE

Course Name

SHALY TANTR

SHALY TANTR

SHALY TANTR

SANHITA EVAN SIDDHAANT

SANHITA EVAN SIDDHAANT

SHAALAAKY TANTR

Left Seat Details

LEFT-prasooti tantr evan stree rog-
Major SDS Ayurvedic College ,
Farrukhabad- SNo-128
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